
Tableau à lire en colonne :

X

Rassemblement 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2

SUD BASKET OISE
Sam 

10h00
X

Sam 

10h00
X X X

US CREPY EN VALOIS X
Dim 

10h00
X X X

Dim 

10h00

GOUVIEUX BASKET OISE
Dim 

10h00
X X

Dim 

10h00
X X

CERCLE SPORTIF PONTPOINT - 

PONT SAINTE MAXENCE
X

Dim 

10h00
X X

Dim 

10h00
X

NOGENT BBC 1 X X X
Dim 

10h00

Dim 

10h00
X

NOGENT BBC 2 X X X X X
Dim 

10h00

CRAB BRENOUILLE X X
Dim 

15h00
X X X

2
6

/2
7

 n
o

ve
m

b
re

Poule C

1
4

/1
5

 ja
n

vi
er

0
4

/0
5

 f
év

ri
er

0
8

/0
9

 a
vr

il

1
3

/1
4

 m
ai

Equipe recevant

Equipe se déplaçant

1
8

/1
9

 m
ar

s

22-23 Poules U7 + ateliers


